New Brunswick Scientific
Where Quality and Innovation Have Become Tradition
DIRECT HEAT CO2 INCUBATORS
FOR SUPERIOR PERFORMANCE  & CONVENIENCE.
NBSCO2 Incubators
One of a full range of innovative products
for culture growth, detection and storage.
New Brunswick Scientific

chamber at an economical price. For isolating
sensitive samples, micro-sized CO-14 fits the bill.
Ordering Information, CO-48, CO-170, CO-14  & ECO-170*
5
Incubator, 120 V 50/60 Hz M1300-0000 M1306-0000 M1314-0000 M1311-0000
Incubator, 120 V, High-Temp. Decontamination M1300-1000 M1306-1000 N/A M1311-1000
Incubator, 120 V, 1 - 19% Oxygen Control M1300-0200 M1306-0200 M1314-0200 N/A
Incubator, 120 V, Communications Package •• M1300-0010 M1306-0010 M1314-0100 M1311-0010
Incubator, 120 V, 1 - 19% Oxygen Control & High Temp. M1300-1200 M1306-1200 N/A N/A
Incubator, 230 V, 50/60 Hz M1300-0002 M1306-0002 M1314-0002 M1311-0002
Incubator, 230 V, High-Temp. Decontamination M1300-1002 M1306-1002 N/A N/A
Incubator, 230 V, 1 - 19% Oxygen Control M1300-0202 M1306-0202 M1314-0200 N/A
Incubator, 230 V, Communications Package •• M1300-0012 M1306-0012 M1314-0100 M1311-0012
Incubator, 230 V, 1 - 19% Oxygen Control & High Temp. M1300-1202 M1306-1202 N/A N/A
•• Communications Packages Listed Above Include:
25 mm Access Port  (10 mm on CO-14)    • Relay Contacts for Building Management Systems
InnovaLog™ Data Logging Software    • RS-232 Port, required for InnovaLog Software
Custom Options ◊
O2 Control, 1 - 19% P0628-5250 P0628-5390 P0628-6290 N/A
Tri-Gas/O2 Control, 1 - 95% P0628-5260 P0628-5400 N/A N/A
O2 Control, 0.1 - 19% P0628-6280 P0628-5410 N/A N/A
Cooling Unit (below ambient) N/A P0628-5430 N/A N/A
Copper Chamber N/A P0628-5612 N/A P0628-5611
Inner Glass Door N/A P0628-6400 P0628-6210 P0628-6400
Split Inner Doors - 2 P0628-5330 N/A N/A N/A
Split Inner Doors - 4 N/A P0628-6410 N/A P0628-6410
Split Inner Doors - 8 N/A P0628-6420 N/A N/A
Humidity Display P0628-5280 P0628-5470 N/A N/A
Humidity Display for High Temperature models N/A P0628-5480 N/A N/A
Humidity Tray Warning System P0628-5290 P0628-5490 N/A N/A
Internal Sealed Power Receptacle P0628-5350 P0628-5560 N/A N/A
Accessories
CO2 Bottle Automatic Changeover Controller P0628-5000 P0628-5000 P0628-5000 P0628-5000
CO2 Supply Line Filters, HEPA (pack of five) P0628-5020 P0628-5020 P0628-5020 P0628-5020
CO2 In-line Pressure Regulator P0628-5030 P0628-5030 P0628-5030 P0628-5030
Air-Zero Filters, HEPA, for auto-zero function(in pairs) P0628-5060 P0628-5060 N/A N/A
CO2 Gas Analyzer Kit P0628-5040 P0628-5040 P0628-5040 P0628-5040
10 Spare CO2 Gas Analyzer Tubes P0628-5050 P0628-5050 P0628-5050 P0628-5050
Stacking Kit or Stand for 2 Units P0628-5090 P0628-6270 †† P0628-6230 † P0628-6270 ††
Below-Bench Caster Set N/A P0628-6160 N/A P0628-6160
Additional Shelf, non-perforated P0628-5070 ø P0628-6241 P0628-6180 P0628-6241 ø
Additional Shelf, perforated P0628-5080 ø P0628-6251 N/A P0628-6251 ø
Multi-Position Wire Shelf Rack P0628-5100 STANDARD P0628-6170 N/A
Additional Humidity Tray
P0628-5940 P0628-6260 P0628-6200 P0628-6260
(0.5 liter) (2.5 liter) (0.3 liter) (2.5 liter)
Electronic CO2 Gas Analyzer P0628-6150 P0628-6150 P0628-6150 P0628-6150
Incubators ** Innova CO-48 Innova CO-170 Innova CO-14 Excella ECO-170
** Additional incubator configurations are also available. Ordering them, or ordering custom options, will affect delivery and shipping. Ask